
2000 LIHTC Application Round - Approved Waiting List

Project City
TDHCA

 # Project Name
Ttl. 

Units
LI  

Units
Recommended 

Credit Amt.*
Pts. 
Awd

HOME 
Funds*

Svc. 
Reg.

Household 
Type

Project Set Aside General
El Paso00095 East View, Ltd. 128 128 91 N$985,49310 Family

Summary for 'Project Set Aside' =  General (1 detail record)
Sum

Percent
128

36.4%
128

40.3%
$985,493

46%
Project Set Aside Non-Profit

San Antonio00060 Babcock North Expansion 72 54 82 Y$342,0998A Family
Seguin00157 Eden Place 60 56 86 N$375,0588A Elderly

Summary for 'Project Set Aside' =  Non-Profit (2 detail records)
Sum

Percent
132

37.5%
110

34.6%
$717,157

34%
Project Set Aside Rural

Stephenville00152 Bunker Hill Senior Village 44 44 88 N$201,3673 Elderly
Llano00155 Legend Oaks 48 36 89 N$216,0447 Elderly

Summary for 'Project Set Aside' =  Rural (2 detail records)
Sum

Percent
92

26.1%
80

25.2%
$417,411

20%
352Grand Total 318Grand TotalGrand Total $2,120,061Grand Total # of Developments 5

*Except for TDHCA #s 00060 and 00157 all applications on the waiting list have been underwritten and accepted with conditions. 
The credit amount for the applications which have not been underwritten shall be adjusted accordingly in the event that credits 
become available to fund these nonprofit applications.
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