2000 LIFIC Application Round - Approved Waiting List									
TDHCA			Svc.	Ttl.	LI	Household	Recommended	Pts.	HOME
#	Project Name	Project City	Reg.	Units	Units	Туре	Credit Amt.*	Awd	Funds*
Project	Set Aside General								
00095	East View, Ltd.	El Paso	10	128	128	Family	\$985,493	91	Ν
Summ	ary for 'Project Set Aside' =	General (1 detail re	cord)						
			Sum	128	128		\$985,493		
			Percent	40.3%	36.4%		46%		
Project	Set Aside Non-Profit								
00060	Babcock North Expansion	San Antonio	8A	72	54	Family	\$342,099	82	Y
00157	Eden Place	Seguin	8A	60	56	Elderly	\$375,058	86	Ν
Summ	ary for 'Project Set Aside' =	Non-Profit (2 detail	records)						
			Sum	132	110		\$717,157		
			Percent	34.6%	37.5%		34%		
Project	Set Aside Rural								
00152	Bunker Hill Senior Village	Stephenville	3	44	44	Elderly	\$201,367	88	Ν
00155	Legend Oaks	Llano	7	48	36	Elderly	\$216,044	89	Ν
Summ	ary for 'Project Set Aside' =	Rural (2 detail recor	ds)						
			Sum	92	80		\$417,411		
			Percent	25.2%	26.1%		20%		
Grand	Total # of Developments	5		352	318		\$2,120,061		

2000 LIHTC Application Round - Approved Waiting List

*Except for TDHCA #s 00060 and 00157 all applications on the waiting list have been underwritten and accepted with conditions. The credit amount for the applications which have not been underwritten shall be adjusted accordingly in the event that credits become available to fund these nonprofit applications.